
Tuesday, July 13
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070es m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Carmen Cavallaro
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11.°0 Housework Harmonies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Variety Theatre
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): N.Z.
Player’s Workshop: Midsummer Night’s
Dream; The Beckoning Shore
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Music Merry-Go-Round
4. 0 Keyboard Capers
4.15 Jack Smith and the Clark Sisters
4.30 Join the Latins
4.45 Dinah Shore Sings
5. 0 Variety Half-Hour
5.30 Junior Jukebox
5.465 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Spinning the Tops
Faraway Places
Space Pirates
Daily DiaryInterlude
Confidence Man
Passing ParadeTheatrette
Question Mark
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six Hours
Michael Darlin
HarmonyMusic for Moderns
Memories in Melody (Rod Taibot)
Dark DestinyTown and Country Quarter-Hour
Jerome Kern’s Music
Jan Savitt and his Orchestra

12. 0 Close down

27Bwietm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
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9.30 Morning Melodies0.0 Doctor Paul
0.15 tndian Summer
0.30 David's Children
0.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.1. 0 Mid-Morning Choice1.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)2. 0 Bright and Breezy-30 p.m. unt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesOrchestral Parade
Famous Artists
Women’s Hour (Miria): Beckoning
ore
Partners in Harmony
Black and White Keys
Guy MitchellHawaii Calls
Today’s Rhythm
Something SentimentalArthur Godfrey and Partners
Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra
Rod Craig in SabotageTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Evil Lady6.45 Skyrockets Orchestraye Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Black Lightning8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Twenty-Six Hours8.45 Enemy to Crime9. 0 Harmony9.15 From Our Decea Library
9.30 Vocal Duettists
9.45 Dance Pianists10. 0 tn Reverent Mood
10.15 On the Sweeter Side
10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Musical Melange12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. O a.m. Daybreak Discs
y aS Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)
8.15 Good Morning, Children
8.30 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Mid-morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
Eat with Ken Goodman; The Beckoning
Shore
3.30 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
3.45 Beniamino Gigli
4. 0 Luton Girls’ Choir
4.15 Waltz Medley
4.30 Whistling Songs
4.45 Gordon Jenkins and his Orchestra
5. 0 Semprini at the Piano
5.30 Time for a Lullaby
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Stanley Black, his Piano andOrchestra
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Continental Cabaret
6.45 Top Pops
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Confidence Man
John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeTheatrette
The Meredith Scandal
Lifebuoy Hit Parade.
Twenty-six Hours
Dinner at Antoine’s
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Jack Fina’s Orchestra
Supper Time Variety
Les Compagnons de la Chanson
Quiet Rhythm
Dark Destiny
Sydenham Is On the Air
Close down

4ZB won mn.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30
7.35
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
at: 8
11.30
12. 0

Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Secsion (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Devil and the Lady
David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Midways in Music
Shopping ReporterLunch Music

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0
2.30
Variety Concert
Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):

Film and Theatre News; Book Club of
the Air; The Beckoning Shore
3.30 Afternoon Musicale :4.0 South Sea Serenades Harry
Owens
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A Song from Sablon
Ron Goodwin and his Orchestra
Two Voices in Harmony
Tea Tunes
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Accent on Melody
Faraway Places
Famous Entertainers
Talk: National Loan Campaign
Confidence Man
Passing ParadeTheatrette
Dinner at Antoine’s
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six Hours
Johnny Raven
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Radio Variety Corner
Reserved
Tempo TunesDark Destiny
Toe-Tapping Tunes
Dancing Date
Close down

9. 0
9.30

9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

2. 0
2.30
3.30
3.45
4. 0
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Good Morning Requests
Out of » the Past: MalcolmMcEachern (bass)
The Albert Sandler Trio
Alias Jane MorganPoor Muan’s Orange
Rowan Lodge
The Unbeliever
Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
Music from Operetta
Lunch Music

1.30 p.m. Here Comes the Bride (Margot)
Spotlight on European Artists
Women's Hour (Kay Begg):Wheel of Fashion; Fashion NewsFamous Light Orchestras: The

London Palladium
Songs by Noel Coward
Ken Griffin (organ)Frankie Yankovic’s Orchestra
Western Style: Roy Rogers
Ralph Sharon
Folk Songs and Dances
Tango Time
Henry _Rudolph’s. Harmony Sere-ers
The Jack’ Teter Trio
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Faraway Places
N.Z. Artists
Piano Parade
Eyes of Knight
The Devil and the Lady
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7.45 A Place of Honour
8. 0 The Hardy Family
8.30 Hit Tunes of the Forties
845 Accent on Humour: Danny Kaye
| 8. 0 The Black Museum
9.30 Light Orchestras and Instru-
mentalists st
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Don't Get Me Wrong
10.30 Close down

7.30 Deadly Nightshade

Trade names appearing .in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement.

Jack Fina, a brilliant young pianist,established himself as a musician of
unusual ability as far back as his school
days. He continued his studies in New
York and appeared first as an accom-
panist on major radio. networks, In
1946 Jack formed his own band, featur-
ing his piano in sparkling arrangements
of tunes which have made Fina famous.
Listen to 3ZB this evening at 9.15 for
a selection of Jack Fina’s popular
recordings. ’

* * *
The bass Malcolm MeEachern, whose
recordings achieved great popularity in
the earlier days of the gramophonerecord, will be the artist featured from2ZA in "Out of the Past," at half pastnine this morning, |

BRUSH YOUR TEETH EVERY TIME AFTER EATING
FOR FULL TWo MINUTES With AMM-I-DENT
AMMONIATED TOOTHPASTE AND

Fight Tooth
Decay the
AMM-|-DENT
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AmmidemREGULAR OR CHLOROPHYLL

Prepared in N: tor Amm-i-dent Ing., New York, by Wilfrid Owen, Ltd:,
104 Victoria Street; Christchurch.
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